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SUNS5014A

SUNS020A

it

SUNS000A RFIKEME DTN, WEMEEE K=
100 kHz-20 GHz, Z#F 2 IsOFKEX 4 350 S S5
2, =9 (FE) NE, WiUE, o, SiKksE
ANRFE. B8R, QES—RBNE, IFHOMERER. ik
O BINEE, SRR . SURNIAINRE, SIFRAN
BEAERAINEE, SIFEMEMERRE . WERERE. 5
BT, SMIhEAEA, ¥ SOLT. SOLR,
TRL. Response. Enhanced Response & 55 &RIRIES

%, UmEMA, EFEFEMINETRNA.

FEShA

&

&

&

|

[~ |

[~ |

NS
>EH

$RERSEE: 100 kHz- 20 GHz

NS
il

ROWE: 0.1Hz
1BREDHEE: 0.05dB
s

HBIHINRIZETBE: -55 dBm ~ +20 dBm

HEeE: 1Hz~10 MHz

N
=

}ASEE: 119 dB (typ)

ROAERE: N, IRsRINRAE, BisORE,
EROKRE, £=kORE (RS, £k
AR (REXET), TRLRE

MEDITEE: SSHNE, £5 (F&) NE, #
WHNE, IO, WRAK. SORIR. HED
#r. BRI . IO LS. KERINAE. ST INAE
SmINGE. BrikBEBRE

SRR AR R SN AR

B{E# 0 LAN, USB Device, USB Host (USB-GPIB)
imF2¥2H): SCPI/ Labview/ IVI based on USB-TMC/
VXI-11/ HiSLIP/Socket/ Telnet/ Webserver

Rgeiawl DR
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SUNS000A RFIEIEF

BSHEESHN

B E 100 kHz- 20 GHz 100 kHz- 14 GHz

I 2 2

RSP 0.1Hz

TRED PR 0.05dB

PR BB E 1 Hz~10 MHz

L)k 1~20001

BENERETE -55 dBm ~ +20 dBm

HNSEE 119 dB (typ)

- MR AE, G RE, RinORE, 2TiROAKRE, 2=iwARE (REKXE), £NKORK
H(RESZRS), TRLRUE

ME DA SsHNE, ZX(FENE, BRIUNE, g, TOR. WM. SURNIE. HED.
PREEIR . ImMCEC. KERINEE. SMBEDITINEE. HilmInee. BohkEBRKRE

RECNE 3§

BiEEN LAN, USB Device, USBHost (USB-GPIB)

gy ] SCPI/ Labview/ IVI based on USB-TMC/ VXI-11/ HiSLIP/Socket/ Telnet/ WebServer

2 www.siglent.com



SUN5000A 5 HIEF A
RitEHe
ZEORTIEE, SSH—RER:

- pr=
SIGLENT ) s @ & & @
Tr1 S11 LogM 5dB/ -10 dB [F2] | $21 LogM 10 dB/ -30 dB
>1: 2462500 GHz ~ -16.024 dB > 1: 2.450000 GHz

Select v  Marker

Marker 1

Marker 1

245 GHz

Add Marker

Delete Marker

Reference Marker

On Off

SHBREETEN, UERBERS:

SIGLENT ) o E & @

S11 SWR 1 U/ 1U[F2] Tr5 $21 Logh 10 dB/ -20 dB Save Recall
1100 >1: 2450000 GHz  -3.608 dB

toco BW. 122.207 MHz

9.000 Center. 2.45GHz Screenshot...
Low: 2389 GHz

8000 Y High: 2511 GHz

7.000 o} 20.047

Loss: -3.626 dB Save Trc Data...
6.000
5.000

4.000 SnP Format

3.000 Auto

2000 N
1.000
- Save SnP...

File Browser...

Ch1 InfTrig Continuous BW=10k C* 2-Port RFOn IntRef Update On 2000-01-29 1759

www.siglent.com




SUN5000A ZRFHIBF A

HIEFARTFEE, ETIaEiEML LSRR ITY

SIGLENT B

s 03 %

511 & Mem LogM 5 dB/ -10 dB [F2]
1500

Tr1 Ch1 IntTrig Continuous BW=10k C* 2-Port

HOLD f®#5108E, HEARMIXSE:

SIGLENT ) o @ &

$21 LogM 10 dB/ 40 dB [F2]
10.00

RFOn

IntRef

Save Recall

Screenshot...

Save Trc Data...

SnP Format

Auto

Save SnP...

Save Raw Data...

Save Cali

File Browser...

Update On 2000-01-29 00:39

-
-
=-cd

Trigger

>1: 2950000 GHz ~ -45.545 dB

Trigger
®

(@) Single

Continuous

Hold
All Channels

Restart

Trigger Source ~

Intemal

Trigger Scope

All Channel

www.siglent.com




PRI AE RN LECINRE

SIGLENT 0 %

S11 LogM 10 dB/ -40 dB [F2]
10.00

A

M\

//' \\/ f\ /\j\

ARWAINGE, ETFSIRFENERSE:

SIGLENT ) & %

S11 LogM 10 dB/ -30 dB [F2]
20.00

Equation Editor
Equation ¥ Enable

log10(S21)|

Functions and Constants Parameter

Basic e ()
In() it
10g10()

mag()

phase()

Pl

www.siglent.com

>1: 2.950000 GHz

off

Z-Transmit

@  Y-Reflect

Y-Trans-Shunt

\
L

\ Conjugation
e jug

\
N

>1: 2.462500 GHz

History Equation Store Equation

Backspace

Cancel

SUN5000A 5 HIEF A

-
-
=CD

Math
-39.474 dB

Conversion
Z-Reflect
Y-Reflect

Analysis

Z-Trans-Shunt Equaton

Off

Y-Transmit Equation Editor...
Statistics

Off

Limit Table

Off

-16.024 dB
Conversion
Off

Analysis
Equation

Off

Equation Editor...

Statistics

Off

Limit Table

off




SUN5000A ZRFHIBF A
U O ZE{RINEE :

SIGLENT 1) @& 2

—H
-
S11 LogM 5 dB/ -10 dB [F2]
15.00

Calibration
> 1: 2.462500 GHz -16.024 dB

Select

Port1
Port Extensions

Port

Port Extension  €"5"
Port1 ¥ Port Extensions ON

On
Delay Loss

Distance 0.000000 m Loss at DC 0.000000 dB

Time 0.000000 s 0s

[] Loss1 0.000000 dB
Distance Units ~ Meters

Distance
Freq1 1.000000 GHz
Velocity

(]
Velocity Factor  1.000000 5 [J Loss2 0.000000 dB

Velocity Factory
¥ Couple to system Velocity Factor

Freq2 1.000000 GHz ;

Auto Port Ext DC Loss

0dB

Port Extensions...

Auto
Port Extension...

SIGLENT 1) % @ & (O]

=0
S11 LogM 5 dB/ -10 4B [F2] Calibration

15.00 > 1: 2.462500 GHz -16.024 dB
2 Port De-embedding Apply Fixtures
[[] Enable De-Embedding On All Ports [] Enable Extrapolation On

De-Embedding Type
Port 1

® None Fixture Setup
O User Defined (S2P File)

Fixtures
Select De-Embedding

User S2P File. [] Reverse Adapter Ports

Network

Min Frequency Max Frequency
Port Range 1.95 GHz 2.95 GHz

S2P Range not available not available

www.siglent.com




AHia 3t IhaE (SUNS000-TDA i&f¥) :

SIGLENT )
S11 LogM 20 dB/ 40 dB

Time Domain Setup

Transform
~ Transform On

Start  -5.000000 ns
Stop  5.000000 ns
Center  0.000000 s

Span 10.000000 ns

IntTrig Continuous BW=10k No Cor RF On IntRef Update On

183E AT 34 IhEE TDR (SUN5000-TDR &)

SIGLENT
i ce 500V 0Q (F1)

TOR/TDT

www.siglent.com

Transform Mode

O Low Pass Impulse
O Low Pass Step

@ Band Pass

Set Low Pass Frequencies

Help

Transform

SUN5000A 5 HIEF A

Math

Transform

On

Start Time

5ns

Stop Time

5ns

Center Time

[E]

Span Time

10ns

TD Mode

Band pass

Time Domain
Setup...

2000-01-14 0050

Vertical




SUNS000A RFIEIEFA

SR A IhEE (SUN5000-SA ig&fs) :
SIGLENT )

2.000000 GHz =~ -22.95dBm

0 kHz

RBW Mode

to

VBW Mode

Auto
Image Reject

Min

il
I‘«.‘l‘ i "v"l I MY "I.l'.‘ ) ‘l"‘

SA Setup...

RF On IntRef u

SIGLENT My 0l Cd 4

511 LogM 10dB/ 0dB

B
Automatic Fixture Removal

Fixture Port Type:

FAARA
Ended

X
O Differential

RAKRRE
Fixture Port Number:
Q 1Port
® 2Ports

Q Multiport

BRRABK
DUT Z0:

Q Measured Fixture Z0
[ Fixture match A=B
[ Fixture length A

[[] use Band ime domain mode

www.siglent.com



SUN5000A RFEHEFA

FHEX

FEERFMNUBLTREBEA, EEREERRTEREDHNE, FER0DH. STFAFMRPIHE, EL5

TR, HAEENENHEENRAIER.
BAEIR: R @RI S8 IE6E
HAME: REAEFRE (L925°C) AT, 80%HIMIRERYTE
BNENTHEE.

FRARME . RRTURR M RESIRITAIMERE
P, HEAEENENFHEE.

FRyEAIMERE

FHE, A0S0,

IBIRE
B RemHSEE

SRER RS 58

100 kHz-10 MHz 104
10 MHz -3 GHz 103
3 GHz -9 GHz 10Hz 106
9 GHz -14 GHz 103
14 GHz -20 GHz 102

B HPRERNRSMTEE

BRRERR, REREFR; FAKeysight 85052DHUMAREM (3.5mm, 50Q) #HIT2OKE (BERERIE)

A0 Hz, HIEAHITEY, WAMRRERREE/NTF1C,

, BRTEENMGEETEE, BRIESBIFRE.
, BiEE5%.

ZHEAIERIESE, FEAE

ZHEHERIERE, FEREEERE (49257C) 4 TUE

AR (dB) RME (dB)

117
116
119
116

115

P

KARfEHR (dB) 100 kHz-9 GHz 9 GHz-14GHz 14 GHz-20 GHz

EREEMRE
HRIRILACIRE 36 29 27
ERABLEIRE 37 33 27
HARREIRFIRE +0.04 +0.04 +0.05
HRERIRFRE +0.06 +0.09 +0.1
REFHEE (h=: -10dBm, IFBW: 10Hz):
Magnitude(linear) Phase(degree)
0.05 12 T\
0.04 j \\ \\
o0 — —— ‘X,
0.02 4 .
3
0.01 — | 2
1
0 0
0 02 04 06 08 1 0 0.2 04 06 08 1
——100K9G ——9G-14G 146206 S11(linear) ——100K9G6 ——9G-14G 14G-20G S11(linear)
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SUN5000A RFNEHEF A

RRMAWERE (Th=: -10dBm, IFBW: 10Hz):

Magnitude(dB) Phase(degree)
10 100
1 10
.
— =
~ il
L
01 g 1 —_—————
—_— = ﬁ?c
} 1 i
0.01 0.1 |
10 -10 -30 -50 -70 -30 10 -10 -30 -50 -70 -0
——100K-96 ——3G-14G 14G-20G S21(dB) —— 100K-96 ——9G-14G 14G-20G 521(dB)

B REITRPRERN RS
RAPREXE, RERERR; FIMBEA10Hz, BBRHITEY.

K AR$EHR(dB) 100 KHz-1 GHz 1 GHz-9 GHz 9 GHz-14 GHz 14 GHz-20 GHz
20 20 16 13

EAREBMIRE

ERIRILECIRE 20 20 16 13

RARRBLEIRE 10 10 9 5.5

AR IRERRE +1.4 +1.4 +1.0 +1.0
HRRERIRIKRE +1.4 +1.4 +1.0 +1.0

B UfimOEd (510

3w 1 46 L SRR
EBE
SUNB01T4A 100 kHz to 14 GHz
SUN5020A 100 kHz to 20 GHz
SRR DI
0.1Hz
EERAEE
FRERE
B e

1.0ppm (23 = 3 C)

1.0 ppm (0to 40 °C)

TERLE
e 0.5 ppm/year, + 3.0 ppm/20 year

+ I+
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SUN5000A RFIHIEFA

MWiim O I
fRigIh= -10 dBm
100 kHz - 10 MHz +2.0 dB@0 dBm +0.5dB@0 dBm
10 MHz - 20 GHz +1.5 dB@0 dBm +0.5dB@0 dBm
100 kHz- 10 MHz +0.75dB (-20 dBmto 9 dBm) +0.3dB (-20 dBmto 12 dBm)
10 MHz- 3 GHz +0.75dB (-20 dBm to 6 dBm) +0.3dB (-20 dBm to 9 dBm)
3 GHz- 9 GHz +0.75dB (-20 dBm to 8 dBm) +0.3dB (-20 dBmto 11 dBm)
9 GHz- 14 GHz +1.0dB (-20 dBm to 8 dBm) +0.5dB (-20 dBmto 11 dBm)
14 GHz- 20 GHz +1.0dB (-20 dBm to 8 dBm) +0.5dB (-20 dBmto 11 dBm)

BWHINEEE
100 kHz- 10 MHz
10 MHz- 3 GHz

3 GHz- 9 GHz

9 GHz- 14 GHz
14 GHz- 20 GHz
XA TE
100 kHz- 10 MHz
10 MHz- 3 GHz

3 GHz- 9 GHz

9 GHz- 14 GHz
14 GHz- 20 GHz
=¥ Th R
100 kHz- 10 MHz
10 MHz- 3 GHz

3 GHz- 9 GHz

9 GHz- 14 GHz
14 GHz- 20 GHz
RS

-55 dBm to 9 dBm
-55 dBm to 6 dBm
-55 dBm to 8 dBm
-55 dBm to 8 dBm
-55 dBm to 8 dBm

-55 dBm to 9 dBm
-55 dBm to 6 dBm
-55 dBm to 8 dBm
-55 dBm to 8 dBm
-55 dBm to 8 dBm

9 dBm
6 dBm
8 dBm
8 dBm
8 dBm

-55dBmto 12 dBm

-55 dBm to 9 dBm

-55dBmto 11 dBm

-55dBmto 11 dBm

-55dBmto 11 dBm

-55dBmto 12 dBm

-55 dBm to 9 dBm

-55dBmto 11 dBm

-55dBmto 11 dBm

-55dBmto 11 dBm

12 dBm
9 dBm

11 dBm
11 dBm
11 dBm
0.05dB

www.siglent.com
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SUNS000A RFIEIEF

Widik B ESHE

A8

ZRE=

N4
N

i (450 dBm)

FEER AL (#ti0 dBm)

B OUHEOEA ()
WAHOMATIE

<-25dBc
<-30dBc

AR R
100 kHz-20 GHz
BMAIDRBEE
100 kHz - 10 MHz
10 MHz - 20 GHz
E=h7

100 kHz- 10 MHz
10 MHz- 3GHz

3 GHz- 9 GHz

9 GHz- 14 GHz
14 GHz- 20 GHz
-3

100 kHz- 10 MHz
10 MHz- 3 GHz

3 GHz- 9 GHz

9 GHz- 14 GHz
14 GHz- 20 GHz

[E4EEFE (10 dBmmAIMAINE)

W&

100 kHz- 10 MHz
10 MHz- 9 GHz

9 GHz- 20 GHz
e

100 kHz- 10 MHz
10 MHz- 9 GHz

9 GHz- 20 GHz

LIRS

+27 dBm(RF) or 35 V(DC)

2.5 dB@0 dBm
1.5 dB@0 dBm

-95dB
-106 dB
-100dB
-93dB
-90dB

-105 dBm/Hz
-107 dBm/Hz
-108 dBm/Hz
-105 dBm/Hz
-104 dBm/Hz

0.6dB
0.36dB
0.2dB

6 deg
3.6 deg
1.5 deg

0.5 dB@0 dBm
0.5 dB@0 dBm

-105dB
-116 dB
-110dB
-103 dB
-99 dB

-115 dBm/Hz
-117 dBm/Hz
-118 dBm/Hz
-115 dBm/Hz
-114 dBm/Hz

0.27dB
0.12dB
0.06 dB

2 deg
1.2 deg
0.5 deg

www.siglent.com



SUN5000A RFIHIEFA

i B8

I RESKBHINE

&R IREIRE

100 kHz- 10 MHz (IFBW=1 kHz)
10 MHz- 14 GHz (IFBW=10 kHz)
14 GHz- 20 GHz (IFBW=10 kHz)
RESTLZIRFEIRE

100 kHz- 10 MHz (IFBW=1 kHz)
10 MHz- 14 GHz (IFBW=10 kHz)
14 GHz- 20 GHz (IFBW=10 kHz)
3 pus A =i

100 kHz- 10 MHz (IFBW=1 kHz)
10 MHz- 14 GHz (IFBW=10 kHz)
14 GHz- 20 GHz (IFBW=10 kHz)
RS IR AR AR AL

100 kHz- 10 MHz (IFBW=1 kHz)
10 MHz- 14 GHz (IFBW=10 kHz)

14 GHz - 20 GHz (IFBW=10 kHz)

&R

100 kHz- 14 GHz
14 GHz- 20 GHz
Bz

100 kHz- 14 GHz
14 GHz- 20 GHz

0.005dB rms
0.007 dBrms
0.008 dB rms

0.025dB rms
0.011 dBrms

0.006 dB rms

0.05 deg rms
0.046 deg rms

0.06 deg rms

0.06 deg rms
0.06 deg rms

0.045 deg rms

0.0019 dB rms
0.0031 dBrms
0.0038 dB rms

0.011 dBrms
0.005dB rms

0.0025 dB rms

0.025 degrms
0.023 degrms

0.03 deg rms

0.023 degrms
0.032 degrms

0.022 deg rms

+ 0.01dB/°C
+ 0.05dB/°C

+ 0.1deg/°C
* 0.9deg/°C

www.siglent.com
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SUNS000A RFIEIEF

A8
2%£-10 dBmIAIIE
&R

10 dBm
0dBm
-20dBm
-30dBm
-40 dBm
-50dBm
-60 dBm
-70dBm
-80 dBm
-90 dBm
-100 dBm
ELE

10 dBm
0dBm
-20dBm
-30dBm
-40dBm
-50 dBm
-60 dBm
-70dBm
-80 dBm
-90dBm
-100 dBm

—

+2.29dB
+0.09dB
+0.13dB
+0.19dB
+0.27 dB
+0.39dB
+0.59 dB
+0.85dB
+1.95dB
+2.35dB
+25dB

+14.5deg
*+1.45deg
*1.85 deg
*3.99 deg
+5.27 deg
*6.39 deg
+8.59 deg
+10.85 deg
*£11.95 deg
+12.35deg
£ 16.5deg

+0.71dB
+0.03dB
+0.04 dB
+0.06dB
+0.09 dB
+0.13dB
+0.19dB
+0.27 dB
+0.65dB
+0.71dB
+0.83dB

+ 4.3 deg

+£0.42 deg
*£0.62 deg
*1.33deg
+1.72 deg
+2.13 deg
+2.83 deg
£3.61deg
+£3.99 deg
+4.02 deg
£5.51 deg
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SUN5000A RFIHIEFA

1R3E A I ES TDR &4 (SUN5000-TDR)

iR SUN5014A SUN5020A
GiED 14 GHz 20 GHz
EPNUzE 50 Ohm
Mhzlis O ERARIAE 3BV
Mt O R A B E 1.5Vop
(Hot TDR Mode)
TDR #hhiB = Step, Impulse
TDR MEXIRE TmVto5V
TDR BEXK EFHAY(E
et ety e =
A BT I T s
TDR BKAZE (&) 43.1 ps 30.2 ps
DUT KE (&X) 1.25 us
REZIEERE (RAX) 11.2 Gb/s 16.0 Gb/s

SMISINEE (SUN5000-SA)

hENIHEE -70dBm ~ +15dBm

BRFHEEKTE -110 dBm/Hz ~ -130dBm/Hz -130dBm/Hz
LAY <-98dBc/Hz (1GHz@100kHz)

BRAREHMABEFE 27dBm

pdES v <-80dBm -100dBm

www.siglent.com 15



SUNS000A RFIEIEF

—RRIZAIE

A8
TR

5=

BHRA

£SE&H: CISPR11/EN 55011
BRI CISPR 11/EN 55011

BHEERE (ESD):
IEC 61000-4-2/EN 61000-4-2

SYSMEB AL :
IEC 61000-4-3/EN 61000-4-3

BREB B REE (EFT):
IEC 61000-4-4/EN 61000-4-4

JRiF: IEC 61000-4-5/EN 61000-4-5
SHESESME:

IEC 61000-4-6/EN 61000-4-6

BEERESE
IEC 61000-4-11/EN 61000-4-11

ZEHE

itk

0to 50°C
20-80%, ;BHGEE<29°C (Fi8ikR)
0to 3000 m

-20°C to 70°C

20-90%, ZERE<40°C (TRER)
0to 15000 m
WxHxD=177*48.5*332.58 mm

2 kg

CLASS Agroup 1, 150 kHz-30 MHz

CLASS Agroup 1, 30 MHz-1 GHz
4.0 kV(EAR), 8.0kV(==)

10 V/m (80 MHz to 1 GHz) ;
3V/m (1.4 GHzto 2 GHz) ;
1V/m (2.0 GHz to 2.7GHz)

2kV (ACHEIAI®O)

TV (KE&EITL)
2kV (CK/ZZEitb)

3V, 0.15-80 MHz

BBEERE:

0% UT during 1 cycle;

40% UT during 10/12 cycles;

70% UT during 25/30 cycles,
5ERIHRIT: 0% UT during 250 cycles

UL 61010-1:2012/R: 2018-11; CAN/CSA-C22.2 No. 61010-1:2012/A1:2018-11.
UL 61010-2-030:2018; CAN/CSA-C22.2 No. 61010-2-030:2018.

www.siglent.com



SUN5000A RFIHIEFA

HIERER
SRS 5T
s 3.5mm, BBk
RRBANBE + 35VDC
RABAINE +27 dBm
ARG ST
s 3.5mm, BBk
RRBANBE + 35VDC
RRBAINE +10 dBm
R ESRMNERES
S SMB, Ak
WABF 5V TTL
R EShLEES
S SMB, Ak
RAREHBR 20 mA
BHEBY 33V TTL
SEESMNERES

pich=) SMB, Ak

AR 10 MHz +10 ppm
BMABE -3 dBmto +10 dBm

L NEE 500
SEEShtiEES

BS SMB, Ak

AR 10 MHz + 5ppm
EeE3] IE5XiR

B 0dBm + 3dBinto50 Q
A 50 Q

FHEHRIER
T
USB (Device) #O USB-B 2.0
USB (Host) #Q USB-A 3.0*2
M 10/100/1000 BaseT Ethernet
iR 12VDC
IhiE 2-port: 36W (E1EME)

www.siglent.com 17



SUN5000A RFNEHEF A

MERT

485 49

17.25

IENNE

TR E A AR E
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SUN5000A RFEHEFA

10.75

40.2

L
L]

&
16.6

n

o

]

332.58
A

311.4
11.5

ar

25.36

12.64

9.75

14.8

9.66

L[]

33.15

: <
Q':': L
LT

T
s

= .

—

19

P A REALE
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SUNS000A RFIEIEF

T2 S AE

( )
Source
0.
To receiver
—
LO
—
\ _)
Refl ' — ; Ref?2
Couplel  { Couple2
Measl1 Meas2
Portl LO in LO out Port2
\_ J
SR ERE
_ J
[ Trigger in [REF in] | Trigger out [REF out| Trigger in |REF in [Trigger out [REF out]
1y s
To receivers To receivers
LO LO
[RerT] 2 [RefZ [Ref1] 2 [Ref2]
Couplel Couple2 Couplel Couple2
Measl Meas2 Meas1 Meas2
|Port1| | L0 in | L0 out |Port2| |Port1| | LO in | L0 out |Port2|
REREE
20 www.siglent.com



SUN5000A RFIHIEFA

TBEER
SUN5014A 200, 14GEREME DTN
SUN5020A 20, 20GREBMEB DN

[FSESi=T=] 1
BIR% 1
BiRIEA s 1
USB##EZ: 1
ROEIES 1

TDA%EM RS SUN5000-TDA
TDRi%H BB AT AT SUN5000-TDR

R
SAIEH SRS T SUN5000-SA
AFRIZE Bk A%k SUN5000-AFR
SEM5000A R FRIEMS SEM5000A
NZ, Male, 500fEH, 0-4.5GHz F503ME
NE, Female, 500, 0-4.5GHz F503FE
NZ, Male, 50QREH, 0-9GHz F504MS
NE!, Female, 500& &4, 0-9GHz F504FS
NZ, Male, 50Q—RURIEH, 0-9GHz Y504MS
NE, Female, 500—ARIEM, 0-9GHz Y504FS
NE, Male and Female, 50084, 0-9GHz F504TS

e NE!, Male, 500REH, 0-18GHz F505MS
NE!, Female, 50QREH, 0-18GHz F505FS
NE, Male and Female, 50014, 0-18GHz F505TS
3.5mm, Male, 500K H, 0-4.5GHz F603ME
3.5mm, Female, 50014, 0-4.5GHz F603FE
3.5mm, Male, 500&E#H, 0-9GHz F604MS
3.5mm, Female, 50084, 0-9GHz F604FS
3.5mm, Male and Female, 50Q8U#E#, 0-9GHz F604TS

www.siglent.com 21



SUNS000A RFIEIEF

3.5mm, Male, 500%EH, 0-26.5GHz

3.5mm, Female, 5004 /&H, 0-26.5GHz

3.5mm, Male, 500 H, 0-26.5GHz

3.5mm, Female, 50042 &H, 0-26.5CGHz

3.5mm, Male and Female, 500, 0-26.5GHz
500 ESRAEH, WR4A2, 18-26.5GHz

N(M)-SMA(F) g35mE%H44%5 DC~6 GHz,1000 mm
N(M)-SMA(F) S¥saEGZE4 DC~18 GHz,17000 mm

2.9 mm(M)- 2.9 mm (F) E#%4: DC~40 GHz, 1000 mm
N(M)-SMAM) E3saEI4HLE48 DC~18 GHz, 1000 mm
N(M)-N(M) §F5aEH#%4 DC~18 GHz, 1000 mm
SMAM)-SMAM) §F5EIH#IZ4E DC~18 GHz, 1000 mm
SMAM)-SMAM) B#1£45DC~26.5 GHz, 1000 mm
SMA(F)-SMAM)[@#1£45DC~26.5 GHz, 1000 mm
NMD 3.5 female-NMD 3.5 Male DC-26.5 GHz, 635 mm
NMD 3.5 female-APC 3.5 female DC-26.5 GHz, 635 mm
USB-GPIBi&EHC 28

SIMETAR

DERF (19.19mmFAO, EFcNEEL)

FERF (8. 1mmFO, BEESMA/2.4mm/3.5mmiEsk)
TDREEZED R DC-18 GHz

TDREEZES L DC-26.5 GHz

TORTE R IwIRL DC-18 GHz

TOROARIHIRL DC-26.5 GHz

Y606MS

Y606FS

F606MS

F606FS

F606TS

KWR42A
S06-NMSF-1M
S18-NMSF-1M
S40-29M29F-1M
N-SMA-18L
N-N-18L
SMA-SMA-18L
SMA-SMA-26L
SMAF-SMA-26L
V26-N35MN35F-25IN
V26-N35FA35F-25IN
USB-GPIB
SNA-TBO1
W-191

604-W01
ADP-18

ADP-26

ASP-18

ASP-26
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